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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Foster Helen M PHILADELPH USA D 2009
2 Dickinson Alexandra NORTH OHIO USA E 2009
3 T Ferguson Julia GATEWAY FL USA E 2009
3 T Hart Haley NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
5 Barnes Ella T CAPITOL USA D 2009
6 Huddleston Hailey P METRO NYC USA D 2009
7 Timmons Sarah J IOWA USA E 2009
8 Jarin-Lipschitz Laura PHILADELPH USA E 2009
9 Sirico Amanda E MARYLAND USA C 2009
10 Steiber Daria E NEVADA USA D 2009
11 Delucia Lauren R NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
12 Shahidi Lidea K NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
13 Partridge Bailey T NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
14 Crocker Kelsey E COLORADO USA U
15 Smith Caroline E OREGON USA D 2007
16 Caputo Sarah M NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
17 Tannous Dominique NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
18 Novich Corey E NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
19 Nikonchuk Nikol GULFCST TX USA E 2009
20 Clark Rachel A NORTH TEX USA U
21 Chamberlain Allison E COLORADO USA D 2009
22 Cole Leslie E ILLINOIS USA E 2008
23 Gremillion Alexis Y.N GULFCST TX USA E 2009
24 Moore Sara E VIRGINIA USA U
25 Murchison Gabriel R NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
26 Fabio Siobhan M CAPITOL USA D 2007
27 Jones Sara I NEW JERSEY USA U
28 Jonat Kelsey I METRO NYC USA U
29 Herdman Samantha J KANSAS USA U
30 Tafti Ariana METRO NYC USA U
31 Huh Elisabeth WEST-ROCK USA U
32 Chicoine Kaley M IOWA USA U
33 Joseph Vanessa LONG ISLND USA E 2007
34 Coury Tara J NORTH OHIO USA U
35 Nolta Jennifer N NATIONAL USA E 2009
36 Hinkel Leigh G KANSAS USA E 2009
37 Young Martha A NORTH CA USA U
38 Morreale Olivia C CAPITOL USA U
39 Bogan Kaitlyn J COLORADO USA U
40 Jalili Parand NEWENGLAND USA U
41 Jandura Janet PHILADELPH USA E 2009
42 Ofenbakh Julia A IOWA USA U
43 Liewer Sarah C IOWA USA U
44 Burger Megan M IOWA USA U
45 Schwall Jenna L NEW JERSEY USA U
46 Choy Ida * NORTHEAST USA U

Number of A's0
Number of B's0
Number of C's1
Number of D's10
Number of E's16
Number of U's19
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Sirico,Amanda E BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA C 2009 2908
2 * Barnes,Ella T CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA D 2009 3901
3 * Steiber,Daria E SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA D 2009 3901
4 * Hart,Haley NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3901
5 * Delucia,Lauren R MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3904
6 * Foster,Helen M CLUB VIT  PHILADELPH USA D 2009 3904
7 * Shahidi,Lidea K RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3905
8 * Huddleston,H FENCERS   METRO NYC USA D 2009 3905
9 * Chamberlain,A SDFA      COLORADO USA D 2009 3906
10 * Fabio,Siobhan M CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA D 2007 3946
11 * Smith,Caroline E NWFC      OREGON USA D 2007 3949
12 * Dickinson,A HOF       NORTH OHIO USA E 2009 4900
13 * Hinkel,Leigh G KCFC      KANSAS USA E 2009 4900
14 * Partridge,B RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4901
15 * Gremillion,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA E 2009 4901
16 * Novich,Corey E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4901
17 * Nikonchuk,Nikol GULFCST TX USA E 2009 4901
18 * Ferguson,Julia GATEWAY FL USA E 2009 4902
19 * Jarin-Lipschitz,L FAP       PHILADELPH USA E 2009 4905
20 * Timmons,Sarah J IOWA USA E 2009 4905
21 * Nolta,Jennifer N NATIONAL USA E 2009 4907
22 * Tannous,D RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4907
23 * Jandura,Janet FAP       PHILADELPH USA E 2009 4908
24 * Caputo,Sarah M NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4908
25 * Murchison,G MOE FC    /COMMWTH   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4909
26 * Cole,Leslie E X-CALIBER /NEWTRIER  ILLINOIS USA E 2008 4926
27 * Joseph,Vanessa LONG ISLND USA E 2007 4942
28 * Burger,Megan M DESMOINES IOWA USA U 9904
29 * Jonat,Kelsey I FENCERS   METRO NYC USA U 9916
30 * Herdman,S FIVE RINGS KANSAS USA U 9922
31 * Liewer,Sarah C SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA U 9922
32 * Morreale,O CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA U 9925
33 * Ofenbakh,Julia A DESMOINES IOWA USA U 9932
34 * Schwall,Jenna L MEDEO II  /GILLSTBERN NEW JERSEY USA U 9934
35 * Crocker,Kelsey E SDFA      COLORADO USA U 9939
36 * Huh,Elisabeth D FAW       WEST-ROCK USA U 9939
37 * Jones,Sara I MEDEOFC   /RIDGE H.S. NEW JERSEY USA U 9940
38 * Tafti,Ariana FENCERS   METRO NYC USA U 9949
39 * Clark,Rachel A LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA U 9952
40 * Choy,Ida * SEACST    NORTHEAST USA U 9958
41 * Young,Martha A HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA U 9961
42 * Moore,Sara E PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA U 9966
43 * Chicoine,Kaley M DESMOINES IOWA USA U 9976
44 * Coury,Tara J HOF       NORTH OHIO USA U 9980
45 * Jalili,Parand NEWENGLAND USA U 9997
46 * Bogan,Kaitlyn J COLORADO USA U 9999
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1      Pool 2 Crockett,Daniel/Bookwalter,Jame
Sirico,Amanda E BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA Barnes,Ella T CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA
Partridge,B RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Hinkel,Leigh G KCFC      KANSAS USA
Gremillion,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Novich,Corey E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Burger,Megan M DESMOINES IOWA USA Joseph,Vanessa LONG ISLND USA
Jonat,Kelsey I FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Liewer,Sarah C SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA
Moore,Sara E PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA Jones,Sara I MEDEOFC   /RIDGE H.S. NEW JERSEY USA
Coury,Tara J HOF       NORTH OHIO USA Bogan,Kaitlyn J COLORADO USA

     Pool 3 Hohensee,Aerin/Bookwalter,T      Pool 4 Stepien,Marek/Zeiss,Gary
Steiber,Daria E SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA Hart,Haley NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA
Dickinson,A HOF       NORTH OHIO USA Smith,Caroline E NWFC      OREGON USA
Nikonchuk,Nikol GULFCST TX USA Ferguson,Julia GATEWAY FL USA
Caputo,Sarah M NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA Cole,Leslie E X-CALIBER /NEWTRIER  ILLINOIS USA
Herdman,S FIVE RINGS KANSAS USA Morreale,O CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA
Young,Martha A HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA Choy,Ida * SEACST    NORTHEAST USA
Chicoine,Kaley M DESMOINES IOWA USA Jalili,Parand NEWENGLAND USA

     Pool 5 Offerle,Jude      Pool 6 Gelnaw,William
Delucia,Lauren R MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA Foster,Helen M CLUB VIT  PHILADELPH USA
Fabio,Siobhan M CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA Chamberlain,A SDFA      COLORADO USA
Jarin-Lipschitz,L FAP       PHILADELPH USA Timmons,Sarah J IOWA USA
Murchison,G MOE FC    /COMMWTH   NEWENGLAND USA Tannous,D RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Ofenbakh,Julia A DESMOINES IOWA USA Schwall,Jenna L MEDEO II  /GILLSTBERN NEW JERSEY USA
Clark,Rachel A LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA Tafti,Ariana FENCERS   METRO NYC USA

     Pool 7
Shahidi,Lidea K RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Huddleston,H FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Nolta,Jennifer N NATIONAL USA
Jandura,Janet FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Crocker,Kelsey E SDFA      COLORADO USA
Huh,Elisabeth D FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Moore,Sara E D
4
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 22 23  -1 4

2 Partridge,B V
5

D
1
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 21   3 2

3 Sirico,Amanda E V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
5 28 13  15 1

4 Gremillion,A D
2
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 23 22   1 3

5 Burger,Megan M D
2
D

4
D

2
D

1
V

5
D

4
1 18 28 -10 7

6 Jonat,Kelsey I V
5
D

1
D

2
V

5
D

3
D

4
2 20 26  -6 6

7 Coury,Tara J D
4
D

2
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 24 26  -2 5

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:58:10    Time Out:  22:17:35

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Barnes,Ella T V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 19  11 1

2 Liewer,Sarah C D
3

D
3
D

4
D

1
D

4
V

5
1 20 29  -9 7

3 Novich,Corey E D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 20   6 2

4 Joseph,Vanessa D
4
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

4
3 25 27  -2 3

5 Hinkel,Leigh G D
3
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
D

4
2 25 24   1 4

6 Jones,Sara I D
4
V

5
D

3
D

4
D

3
V

5
2 24 24   0 5

7 Bogan,Kaitlyn J D
4
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

0
2 21 28  -7 6

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:54:56    Time Out:  22:17:35

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Steiber,Daria E V
5
V

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 22   6 2

2 Dickinson,A D
4

V
5
V

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 17  10 1

3 Young,Martha A D
3
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

4
2 25 27  -2 4

4 Nikonchuk,Nikol V
5
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 19   7 3

5 Caputo,Sarah M D
3
D

3
D

4
D

1
V

5
V

5
2 21 25  -4 5

6 Herdman,S D
3
D

0
V

5
D

3
D

2
V

5
2 18 28 -10 6

7 Chicoine,Kaley M D
4
D

3
V

5
D

3
D

3
D

4
1 22 29  -7 7

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:53:49    Time Out:  22:17:35

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hart,Haley V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 17  13 1

2 Morreale,O D
4

D
4
V

5
D

2
D

2
V

5
2 22 26  -4 5

3 Smith,Caroline E D
3
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

2
V

5
3 24 21   3 3

4 Choy,Ida * D
1
D

4
D

2
D

0
D

2
D

3
0 12 30 -18 7

5 Ferguson,Julia D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 14  15 2

6 Cole,Leslie E D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

4
3 24 21   3 3

7 Jalili,Parand D
3
D

2
D

0
V

5
D

0
V

5
2 15 27 -12 6

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:55:48    Time Out:  22:17:35

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Delucia,Lauren R V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 14   9 1

2 Fabio,Siobhan M D
1

D
0
V

5
V

3
D

3
2 12 18  -6 5

3 Jarin-Lipschitz,L V
4
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
3 22 17   5 2

4 Ofenbakh,Julia A D
2
D

2
V

5
D

1
D

4
1 14 24 -10 6

5 Murchison,G D
4
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

3
2 19 18   1 4

6 Clark,Rachel A D
3
V

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 21 20   1 3

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:46:05    Time Out:  22:17:35

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Foster,Helen M D
4
D

2
V

5
D

4
V

5
2 20 18   2 4

2 Chamberlain,A V
5

D
0
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 18 18   0 3

3 Tannous,D V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 7  18 1

4 Schwall,Jenna L D
1
D

2
D

3
D

3
D

4
0 13 25 -12 6

5 Timmons,Sarah J V
5
V

4
D

1
V

5
V

3
4 18 17   1 2

6 Tafti,Ariana D
2
D

3
D

1
V

5
D

2
1 13 22  -9 5

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:56:41    Time Out:  22:17:35

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Jandura,Janet D
4
D

3
D

1
D

3
V

5
1 16 24  -8 5

2 Huddleston,H V
5

V
5
V

5
D

0
V

5
4 20 14   6 1

3 Nolta,Jennifer N V
5
D

3
D

4
V

5
D

4
2 21 20   1 4

4 Shahidi,Lidea K V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 21 16   5 2

5 Crocker,Kelsey E V
5
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
3 21 14   7 3

6 Huh,Elisabeth D D
4
D

1
V

5
D

2
D

1
1 13 24 -11 6

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:57:18    Time Out:  22:17:35

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Tannous,D 5 5 1.000 25 7 18 10001825 N N Y
2 Hart,Haley 6 6 1.000 30 17 13 10001330 N N Y
3 Barnes,Ella T 6 6 1.000 30 19 11 10001130 N N Y
4 Ferguson,Julia 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862 N N Y
5 Sirico,Amanda E 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
6 Dickinson,A 5 6 0.833 27 17 10 8334360 N N Y
7 Steiber,Daria E 5 6 0.833 28 22 6 8333961 N N Y
8 Novich,Corey E 5 6 0.833 26 20 6 8333959 N N Y
9 Delucia,Lauren R 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 8000923 N N Y
10 Huddleston,H 4 5 0.800 20 14 6 8000620 N N Y
11 Shahidi,Lidea K 4 5 0.800 21 16 5 8000521 N N Y
12 Timmons,Sarah J 4 5 0.800 18 17 1 8000118 N N Y
13 Nikonchuk,Nikol 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
14 Partridge,B 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990 N N Y
15 Crocker,Kelsey E 3 5 0.600 21 14 7 6000721 N N Y
16 Jarin-Lipschitz,L 3 5 0.600 22 17 5 6000522 N N Y
17 Clark,Rachel A 3 5 0.600 21 20 1 6000121 N N Y
18 Chamberlain,A 3 5 0.600 18 18 0 6000018 N N Y
19 T Cole,Leslie E 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324 N N Y
19 T Smith,Caroline E 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324 N N Y
21 Gremillion,A 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
22 Moore,Sara E 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
23 Joseph,Vanessa 3 6 0.500 25 27 -2 4999825 N N Y
24 Coury,Tara J 3 6 0.500 24 26 -2 4999824 N N Y
25 Foster,Helen M 2 5 0.400 20 18 2 4000220 N N Y
26 Nolta,Jennifer N 2 5 0.400 21 20 1 4000121 N N Y
27 Murchison,G 2 5 0.400 19 18 1 4000119 N N Y
28 Fabio,Siobhan M 2 5 0.400 12 18 -6 3999412 N N Y
29 Hinkel,Leigh G 2 6 0.333 25 24 1 3333458 N N Y
30 Jones,Sara I 2 6 0.333 24 24 0 3333357 N N Y
31 Young,Martha A 2 6 0.333 25 27 -2 3333158 N N Y
32 Morreale,O 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955 N N Y
33 Caputo,Sarah M 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N Y
34 Jonat,Kelsey I 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
35 Bogan,Kaitlyn J 2 6 0.333 21 28 -7 3332654 N N Y
36 Herdman,S 2 6 0.333 18 28 -10 3332351 N N Y
37 Jalili,Parand 2 6 0.333 15 27 -12 3332148 N N Y
38 Jandura,Janet 1 5 0.200 16 24 -8 1999216 N N Y
39 Tafti,Ariana 1 5 0.200 13 22 -9 1999113 N N Y
40 Ofenbakh,Julia A 1 5 0.200 14 24 -10 1999014 N N Y
41 Huh,Elisabeth D 1 5 0.200 13 24 -11 1998913 N N Y
42 Chicoine,Kaley M 1 6 0.167 22 29 -7 1665988 N N Y
43 Liewer,Sarah C 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786 N N Y
44 Burger,Megan M 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N Y
45 Schwall,Jenna L 0 5 0.000 13 25 -12 -1187 N N Y
46 Choy,Ida * 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N Y
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            A                 B              C                        
  1) 850-Tannous,D

Tannous,D
 64) Bye

Caputo,Sarah M
 33) 131-Caputo,Sarah M 15-13

Caputo,Sarah M
 32) 602-Morreale,O 15-11

Jarin-Lipschitz,L
 17) 164-Clark,Rachel A 15-5

Clark,Rachel A
 48) Bye

Jarin-Lipschi...
 49) 15-10

Jarin-Lipschi...
 16) 418-Jarin-Lipschi... Bye

  9) 216-Delucia,Lauren R
Delucia,Lauren R

 56) Bye
Delucia,Lauren R

 41) 400-Huh,Elisabeth D 15-3
Huh,Elisabeth D

 24) 181-Coury,Tara J 15-13
Foster,Helen M

 25) 290-Foster,Helen M 15-9
Foster,Helen M

 40) 643-Ofenbakh,Julia A 15-4
Foster,Helen M

 57) 15-7
Novich,Corey E

  8) 634-Novich,Corey E Bye

  5) 806-Sirico,Amanda E
Sirico,Amanda E

 60) Bye
Sirico,Amanda E

 37) 415-Jalili,Parand 15-6
Fabio,Siobhan M

 28) 269-Fabio,Siobhan M 15-11
Timmons,Sarah J

 21) 337-Gremillion,A 15-11
Gremillion,A

 44) 122-Burger,Megan M 15-8
Timmons,Sarah J

 53) 15-13
Timmons,Sarah J

 12) 869-Timmons,Sarah J Bye

 13) 625-Nikonchuk,Nikol
Nikonchuk,Nikol

 52) Bye
Smith,Caroline E

 45) 777-Schwall,Jenna L 15-10
Smith,Caroline E

 20) 809-Smith,Caroline E 15-12
Ferguson,Julia

 29) 377-Hinkel,Leigh G 15-13
Herdman,S

 36) 373-Herdman,S 15-11
Ferguson,Julia

 61) 15-5
Ferguson,Julia

  4) 279-Ferguson,Julia Bye
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            A                 B              C                        
  3)  52-Barnes,Ella T

Barnes,Ella T
 62) Bye

Barnes,Ella T
 35)  92-Bogan,Kaitlyn J 15-13

Jones,Sara I
 30) 426-Jones,Sara I 15-13

Barnes,Ella T
 19) 172-Cole,Leslie E 15-14

Cole,Leslie E
 46) 157-Choy,Ida * 15-13

Partridge,B
 51) 15-8

Partridge,B
 14) 664-Partridge,B Bye

 11) 785-Shahidi,Lidea K
Shahidi,Lidea K

 54) Bye
Shahidi,Lidea K

 43) 512-Liewer,Sarah C 15-8
Moore,Sara E

 22) 596-Moore,Sara E 15-6
Dickinson,A

 27) 608-Murchison,G 15-14
Murchison,G

 38) 417-Jandura,Janet 15-6
Dickinson,A

 59) 15-11
Dickinson,A

  6) 225-Dickinson,A Bye

  7) 830-Steiber,Daria E
Steiber,Daria E

 58) Bye
Steiber,Daria E

 39) 847-Tafti,Ariana 15-8
Tafti,Ariana

 26) 629-Nolta,Jennifer N 15-14
Huddleston,H

 23) 430-Joseph,Vanessa 12-10
Chicoine,Kaley M

 42) 153-Chicoine,Kaley M 15-12
Huddleston,H

 55) 15-13
Huddleston,H

 10) 399-Huddleston,H Bye

 15) 187-Crocker,Kelsey E
Crocker,Kelsey E

 50) Bye
Crocker,Kelsey E

 47) 15-13
Chamberlain,A

 18) 141-Chamberlain,A Bye
Hart,Haley

 31) 958-Young,Martha A 15-12
Jonat,Kelsey I

 34) 425-Jonat,Kelsey I 15-10
Hart,Haley

 63) 15-11
Hart,Haley

  2) 359-Hart,Haley Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Tannous,D 5 5 1.000 25 7 18 10001825
2 Hart,Haley 6 6 1.000 30 17 13 10001330
3 Barnes,Ella T 6 6 1.000 30 19 11 10001130
4 Ferguson,Julia 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862
5 Sirico,Amanda E 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861
6 Dickinson,A 5 6 0.833 27 17 10 8334360
7 Steiber,Daria E 5 6 0.833 28 22 6 8333961
8 Novich,Corey E 5 6 0.833 26 20 6 8333959
9 Delucia,Lauren R 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 8000923
10 Huddleston,H 4 5 0.800 20 14 6 8000620
11 Shahidi,Lidea K 4 5 0.800 21 16 5 8000521
12 Timmons,Sarah J 4 5 0.800 18 17 1 8000118
13 Nikonchuk,Nikol 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392
14 Partridge,B 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990
15 Crocker,Kelsey E 3 5 0.600 21 14 7 6000721
16 Jarin-Lipschitz,L 3 5 0.600 22 17 5 6000522
17 Clark,Rachel A 3 5 0.600 21 20 1 6000121
18 Chamberlain,A 3 5 0.600 18 18 0 6000018
19 T Cole,Leslie E 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324
19 T Smith,Caroline E 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324
21 Gremillion,A 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123
22 Moore,Sara E 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922
23 Joseph,Vanessa 3 6 0.500 25 27 -2 4999825
24 Coury,Tara J 3 6 0.500 24 26 -2 4999824
25 Foster,Helen M 2 5 0.400 20 18 2 4000220
26 Nolta,Jennifer N 2 5 0.400 21 20 1 4000121
27 Murchison,G 2 5 0.400 19 18 1 4000119
28 Fabio,Siobhan M 2 5 0.400 12 18 -6 3999412
29 Hinkel,Leigh G 2 6 0.333 25 24 1 3333458
30 Jones,Sara I 2 6 0.333 24 24 0 3333357
31 Young,Martha A 2 6 0.333 25 27 -2 3333158
32 Morreale,O 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955
33 Caputo,Sarah M 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954
34 Jonat,Kelsey I 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753
35 Bogan,Kaitlyn J 2 6 0.333 21 28 -7 3332654
36 Herdman,S 2 6 0.333 18 28 -10 3332351
37 Jalili,Parand 2 6 0.333 15 27 -12 3332148
38 Jandura,Janet 1 5 0.200 16 24 -8 1999216
39 Tafti,Ariana 1 5 0.200 13 22 -9 1999113
40 Ofenbakh,Julia A 1 5 0.200 14 24 -10 1999014
41 Huh,Elisabeth D 1 5 0.200 13 24 -11 1998913
42 Chicoine,Kaley M 1 6 0.167 22 29 -7 1665988
43 Liewer,Sarah C 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786
44 Burger,Megan M 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684
45 Schwall,Jenna L 0 5 0.000 13 25 -12 -1187
46 Choy,Ida * 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788
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                                              D                 E              F                        
  1) 418-Jarin-Lipschi...

Foster,Helen M
  8) 290-Foster,Helen M 15-10

  8)Foster,He...
  5) 869-Timmons,Sarah J 15-9

Ferguson,Julia
  4) 279-Ferguson,Julia 15-14

Foster,Helen M
  3)  52-Barnes,Ella T 15-11

Dickinson,A
  6) 225-Dickinson,A 15-12

  6)Dickinson,A
  7) 399-Huddleston,H 15-11

Hart,Haley
  2) 359-Hart,Haley 15-1
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Hart,Haley 2 2 NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA
2 Barnes,Ella T 3 3 CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA
3 Ferguson,Julia 4 4 GATEWAY FL USA
4 Dickinson,A 6 6 HOF       NORTH OHIO USA
5 Huddleston,H 10 10 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
6 Timmons,Sarah J 12 12 IOWA USA
7 Jarin-Lipschitz,L 16 16 FAP       PHILADELPH USA
8 Foster,Helen M 25 25 CLUB VIT  PHILADELPH USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Adams,James H. E(1)  
Bookwalter,James 2  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Bookwalter,T 3  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
Crockett,Daniel 2  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Gelnaw,William 6  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Hohensee,Aerin 3  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
Mechkov,Iliya A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  F(1)  
Offerle,Jude 5  C(1)  
Sloter,Lewis A(1)  B(2)  D(1)  
Stepien,Marek 4  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Zeiss,Gary 4  A(2)  B(1)  
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